CAT-05-004G
High Power Polarization Insensitive Isolator
Features Applications
Optical Path Epoxy-free Design EDFAs
High Performance Raman Amplifiers
High Reliability DWDM Systems
Low Cost Fiber Lasers
Special Process & Design Lab Research

*The material must be RoHS compliant. `
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
HPII-①①①①-②-③-④-⑤⑤-⑥⑥-⑦-⑧-⑨
①①①①: Wavelength ④: PMD ⑦: Fiber Type
 1310 - 1310nm  1 - 0.05ps Max.  5 - SMF-28e Fiber
 1480 - 1480nm  2 - Refer to above Spec.
 1550 - 1550nm ⑧: Fiber Length
 S - Specify ⑤⑤: Connector Type on Port 1 & 2  1 - 1m
 1B - FC/UPC  S - Specify
②: Stage  2B - FC/APC
 S - Single Stage  3D - SC/UPC ⑨: Package Type
 D - Dual Stage  4D - SC/APC  01 - Ø5.5×35
 N - None  08 - 80*12*10
③: Power Level  S - Specify
 1 - 1W
 3 - 3W ⑥⑥: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 & 2
 5 - 5W  B - 250um Bare Fiber
10 - 10W  F - 900um White Loose Tube
 S - Specify  T - 3mm Yellow Cable
 S - Specify
-5 to +70
-40 to +85
10
57 / 55
0.08
0.21
5
SMF-28e Fiber
28
0.35
0.5
1, 3, 5, 10 or Specify
0.6
57 / 55
0.1
0.05